May 29 2024 (16:29) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Daulatpur Chowk Jan Shatabdi Express/12057 - JShtb - NR
PNP/Panipat Junction to CDG/Chandigarh Junction
2h 52m - 154 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 14:35 10 |1 0 17 |214 |INR
2 |SZM  |Sabzi Mandi 14:49 14:51 2m (1 |1 4 81 [222 [NR
3 |SNP  |Sonipat junction 15:21 15:23 2m |2 |1 44 |97 |235 [NR
4 |PNP (Panipat Junction 15:51 15:53 2m |3 |1 90 |86 (235 |NR
5 |KUN |Karnal 16:17 16:19 2m |2 |1 124 |87 |251 |NR
6 KKDE [Kurukshetra Junction 16:42 16:44 2m |1 1 157 |33 NR
7 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |18:00 18:05 5m (6 |1 199 |67 (273 |NR
8 |CDG [Chandigarh Junction 18:45 18:50 5m |1 |1 244 |56 (331 [NR
9 |SASN |SAS Nagar Mohali 19:02 19:04 2m (1 |1 255 |98 (312 |NR
10 |KARR |Kharar 19:14 19:16 2m (1 |1 272 |59 (304 [NR
11 |MRND |Morinda junction 19:33 19:35 2m (1 |1 288 |93 NR
12 |RPAR |Rupnagar 19:51 19:53 2m |1 |1 313 |86 [282 |NR
13 |KART |Kiratpur Sahib 20:12 20:14 2m (1 |1 341 |59 (281 |NR
14 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 20:22 20:24 2m |1 |1 348 |47 (285 |NR
15 |[NLDM |Nangal Dam 20:50 21:05 15m 2 |1 369 (82 (354 [NR
16 |UHL  |Una Himachal 21:17 21:19 2m (1 |1 385 [60 (396 [NR
17 |AADR |Amb Andaura 21:46 21:48 2m |1 |1 412 |34 |462 |NR
18 |DLPC |Daulatpur Chowk 22:15 0 428 |- 539 |INR

May 29 2024 (16:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



